NAME

Elijah Magner
Sam Griffiths
Joel Brennan
Rex Henderson
Kane Butcher
Sam Williams
Harry Sheahan
Cody Miller
Oscar Griffin
Max Griffiths
Jake Lonegan
Finbar Williams
Dallas Rogers
Tommy Heap
Tim Bange
Will Hacking
Jet Schimming
Sam C

Jesse Bradley
Ky Bruce

JAN

FEB
2000
1720
976
1460
1166

1220
1166

976
1110
1110

976

876
1340

876

976
876

MAR
1220
2000
1340
900
1110
900
1000
1220
1720
1000
1110
1000

1460
1000
900

APR
2000

1340
1720
1220
1460

1056

1110
1056
1220
1056
950

950

MAY
2000
1340
1110
1220
1110
1220
950
1110
1720
950
1460
850

976
950

850
850
950
850

JUN
1460
1720
1220
1110
1000
1000
1220

2000
1000

900
1110
900

1000
1340

JUL
2000
1166
1720
976
976
1220
976
876

1166
1340
1056
1460
876

976
876
1056

876

AUG

SEP
1720
1460
850
1110
1000
1340
950
950
2000
1110
950
850
1000
850
1220
850

1166

OCT

NOV

1110
1110
1110
976
1220
1720
1340
2000
1220
876
876
950
950
1460
876
950
950
950
826

DEC

TOT
12400
10516
9666
9606
8558
8360
8036
7718
7440
7422
6846
6642
6606
6484
6190
5634
5526
5362
3826
3430

Low Score Low Score

TOTAL
12400
10516
9666
9606
8558
8360
8036
7718
7440
7422
6846
6642
6606
6484
6190
5634
5526
5362
3826
3430



